DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                                                   AZ4558
Data Sheet
Jun. 2004  Rev. 1. 0   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description
The AZ4558 consists of two high performance opera-
tional amplifiers. The IC features high gain, high input
resistance, excellent channel separation, wide range of

Jun. 2004  Rev. 1. 0   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
3
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8 -40 to 85oC
AZ4558M AZ4558M-E1 4558M 4558M-E1 Tube
AZ4558MTR AZ4558MTR-E1 4558M 4558M-E1 Tape/Reel
DIP-8 -40 to 85oC AZ4558P AZ4558P-E1 AZ4558P AZ4558P-E1 Tube
The listed part numbers are used during the transition to lead-free products. After the transition completed, lead-free products
will be considered as the "standard" and we will resume the original part numbers.
Circuit Type
Package